
CONSULTING FORESTERS

Hallfrisch Forestry Services - Sault Ste. Marie                                  Office: 906.632.4704

Patrick Hallfrisch                                                                            Cell: 906.203.4001

hallfrisch-forestry@charter.net

D & S Forestry Services Co. – St. Ignace                                        Office: 906.643.7515

Dean Reid                                                                                      Cell: 906.430.0490

reiddi46@sault.com

Superior Land Stewardship LLC – Pickford                                      Phone: 906.717.9105

Michelle Jarvie

mmjarvie@mtu.edu

Farnsworth Forestry Consulting Services - Curtis                              Office: 906.586.6250

Dan Farnsworth                                                                              Cell: 906.440.1627

djfarnsworth@sbcglobal.net

Grossman Forestry Company - Newberry                                         Office: 906.293.8707

Jerry Grossman, Lloyd Martindale, Todd Miller 

gfco@up.net

Glen Moll - Newberry                                                                      Phone: 906.630.0656

gfmoll46@gmail.com

Upper Peninsula Timber Company-MQT                                       Office: 906.892.8000

Matt Rintamaki                                                                              Cell: 906.235.6011

Uptimber2@tds.net

David Silvieus - Gladstone                                                               Phone: 906.428.4804

dmsilv80@charter.net

Renken Consulting - Escanaba                                                         Office: 906-786-5270

Dennis Renken

renkenconsulting@chartermi.net

http://renkenforestryconsulting.com

Upper Michigan Land Management & Wildlife Services           Office: 906.235.0369/906.786-3488

Dean Francis - Escanaba

dean@michiganforesters.com

Metcalfe Forestry – Grayling                                                            Office: 989.348.3596

Bryce and Susan Metcalfe

mailto:hallfrisch-forestry@charter.net
mailto:mmjarvie@mtu.edu


metcalfeforestry@yahoo.com

timber taxes

Martell Forestry Inc.- Gaylord                                                          Office: 989.732.6774

Keith Martell

forestry@wildblue.net

Douglas Curry - Rapid River                                                            Phone: 906.241.7738

curryd@chartermi.net

Jack Penegor - Gladstone                                                                Phone: 906.428.4735

forester@chartermi.net

VanOss Forestry Services, LLC – Crystal Falls                             Office: 906.367.0777

Brock VanOss

vanoss@up.net

Northwinds Forestry - Terry Schaedig                                                                 Cell: 218-444-9361

4goshwk@gmail.com 

Industrial Foresters serving Chippewa, Luce and Mackinac Counties

Louisiana Pacific – Newberry                                                        Phone: 906.293.8402

Resource Manager: Travis Kangas 

Procurment Forester: vacant

travis.kangas@lpcorp.com

Species of interest: aspen (popal) balsam poplar (BAM) white birch and basswood

Maples Sawmill – Hessel                                                              Phone: 906.484.3926

office@maplessawmill.com

Species of interest- hardwoods ( maple, oak, birch, ash, beech, etc.)  

Hydrolake Inc. - McBain                                                             Phone: 231.825.2233 x7004

Forester Tony Furlich

Tony_furlich@uscco.com

Species of interest: red pine for utility poles

Timber Products - Munising                                                         Phone: 906.452.7004

Forester Bob Edwards 

redwards@ner.timberproducts.com

mailto:vanoss@up.net


Species of interest - hardwoods

Potlatch Forest Products – Gwinn                                                Phone: 906.346.3215 x7

Forester Dave Slater

Dave.slater@potlatchcorp.com

Species of interest: white & black spruce, balsam fir, jack & red pine

American Forest Management Inc.- Atlantic Mine                        Phone: 906.483.0820 x12

Forester Brandon Bal

brandon.bal@amforem.biz

Northland Harvesting Inc. -Newberry                                            Phone: 906.458-4959

Forester: John Hubbard 

Matelski Lumber Inc. - Boyne Falls & Engadine                             Phone: 231.549.2780

Ed and Dave Matelski 

matelskilumber@aol.com

Other Resource Professionals serving Chippewa, Luce and Mackinac Counties

THIS LIST IS NOT ALL ENCOMPASSING

GROUSE SOCIETY

Heather Shaw

4033 Elizebeth St. Rosebush, MI 48878

(989) 330-0034

TREE PLANTING

Timberland Forestry Services & Evergreen Nursery                       Phone: 906.387.4350

Tom and Cheryl Nolta

tnolta@jamadots.com

John Blackwell                                                                             Phone: 479.422.0646

newforests2003@yahoo.com

LANDSCAPE/GARDENING/AGRICULTURE

Engadine Feed & Supply                                                               Phone: 906.399.2586

Dick Pershinske

Greenacres0609@yahoo.com

mailto:tnolta@jamadots.com
mailto:newforests2003@yahoo.com


Loggers serving Chippewa, Luce and Mackinac Counties

For more information call:

DNR Sault Sainte Marie Office    906.635.5281

Michigan Association of Timbermen 906.293.3236


